

M-SPORT



R2

M-SPORT



Sadev

Price List

Ford Fiesta R2T v.1

1.03.2016

Primary Geartrain

Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
0103001	BR12021011A	R2 BEARING	1	£27.13	Each
K75170801916J6JMS	BT12021014A	R2T 1-2 INPUT SHAFT KIT	1	£924.56	Each
F9019104MS	BR12021005A	R2 PINION SPACER	2	£14.20	Each
CSTC1825916JMS	BT12021004A	R2T 3RD GEAR	1	£232.62	Each
CSTC1922916JMS	BT12021005A	R2T 4TH GEAR	1	£172.05	Each
CSTC22916JMS	BT12021006A	R2T 5TH GEAR	1	£172.05	Each
F1705107MS	BR12021006A	R2 BEARING INNER RACE	1	£38.38	Each
0103012	BR12021007A	R2 EC BEARING	1	£57.35	Each
0599030	BV12110169A	R5 G/B 2ND GEARTRAIN SHIM 0.10	1	£17.32	Each
0599031	BV12110169B	R5 G/B 2ND GEARTRAIN SHIM 0.20	1	£4.26	Each
F1705105	BR12021008A	R2 PRIMARY SHAFT NUT	1	£33.06	Each
F1705106	BR12021009A	R2 NUT STOPPING WASHER	1	£29.16	Each
0601018	BR12021010A	R2 CIRCLIP 022	1	£0.37	Each

Secondary Geartrain

Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
0599030	BV12110169A	R5 G/B 2ND GEARTRAIN SHIM 0.10	1	£17.32	Each
0599031	BV12110169B	R5 G/B 2ND GEARTRAIN SHIM 0.20	1	£4.26	Each
0103012	BR12021007A	R2 EC BEARING	1	£57.35	Each
CPL12531705011MS	BR12022004A	R2 OPTIONAL FINAL DRIVE 12/53	1	£959.79	Each
0601004	BR12022012A	R2 CIRCLIP 027	1	£0.61	Each
F1705202	BR12022013A	R2 NUT STOP WASHER	1	£28.23	Each
F9007808	BR12022016A	R2 SECONDRY GEARTRAIN NUT	1	£42.94	Each
0103018	BR12022017A	R2 BEARING NJ2206	1	£41.48	Each
F1705203	BR12022010A	R2 BEARING INNER RACE	1	£51.71	Each
CSTC22916JMS	BT12021006A	R2T 5TH GEAR	1	£172.05	Each
F0085004MS	BN12040018A	ST/R2/R2T DOG RING	3	£81.26	Each
0105043	BN12040049A	ST/R2 BEARING	6	£16.84	Each
F1705204	BR12022007A	R2 DOG RING HUB	3	£91.74	Each
CSTC1922916JMS	BT12021005A	R2T 4TH GEAR	1	£172.05	Each
CSTC1825916JMS	BT12021004A	R2T 3RD GEAR	1	£232.62	Each
F9019231MS	BT12021003A	R2T 2ND GEAR	1	£164.64	Each
F9019230MS	BT12021002A	R2T 1ST GEAR	1	£164.64	Each
F9019209MS	BR12022008A	R2 REVERSE GEAR PINION	1	£101.16	Each
F9019204	BR12022014A	R2 BRONZE WASHER	1	£11.53	Each
F9019203MS	BR12022015A	R2 STEEL WASHER	1	£15.91	Each

Internal Gear Selector

Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
0301302	BR12023005A	R2 CHC BOLT M7X20	6	£1.12	Each
M-SPORT supply	CN210	M4x10 SOCKET CAP SCREWST/ST	2	£0.06	Each
M-SPORT supply	BR22010009A	R2/R2T GEAR POT SENSOR LOOM	1	£205.24	Each
F1705403	BR12023009A	R2 POTENTIOMETER PLATE	1	£38.89	Each
0205022	BR12023010A	R2 LIP SEAL	1	£2.10	Each
0101022	BR12023011A	R2 BEARING 2RS	1	£7.76	Each
F1705400MS	BR12023001A	R2 SELECTOR RAIL BARREL	1	£423.56	Each
F9019504	BR12023002A	R2 INDEXER	1	£15.02	Each
0801046	BR12023003A	R2 INDEXER SPRING	1	£6.55	Each
F9019503	BR12023004A	R2 INDEXER CAP	1	£7.90	Each
F0062011-1	BR12023006A	R2 POWER SHIFT SHIM	1	£2.77	Each
5099017	BR12023007A	R2 REVERSE GEAR SENSOR	1	£23.64	Each
2001008	BR12025043A	SHIFTER PLUG	1	TBC	Each
F0077119K	BR12023017A	R2 POWER SHIFT	1	£35.67	Each
2001008	BR12025043A	SHIFTER PLUG	1	TBC	Each
F0062011	BR12023018A	R2 POWER SHIFT SHIM SET	1	£13.02	Each
0301469	BR12023026A	R2 CHC BOLT M5X16	6	£0.29	Each
F9019506	BR12023020A	R2 SELECTOR CLOSING BLOCK	1	£35.12	Each
F0062009	BR12023021A	R2 SELECTOR AXLE BOLT	1	£17.35	Each
F0059022MS	BR12023022A	R2 SELECTOR AXLE BUSHING	1	£8.07	Each
0801027	BR12023023A	R2 SELECTOR SPRING	1	£7.23	Each
F0059049	BR12023024A	R2 SELECTOR AXLE WASHER	1	£2.93	Each
F9001021MS	BR12023025A	R2 SELECTOR AXLE	1	£97.36	Each
F90195051	BR12025025A	R2 COMPLETE PUSHER GUIDE	1	£55.85	Each
F9019505			1	£	Each
0201017	BR12025024A	R2 PUSHER SPRING O-RING	1	£1.06	Each
0801026	BR12025023A	R2 PUSHER SPRING	1	£6.15	Each
F0077110	BR12023027A	R2 DUAL PIN ROCK PUSHER	1	£16.91	Each
F0059040MS	BR12023028A	R2 DUAL PIN ROCK	1	£77.12	Each
F90141152	BT12021009A	R2T REVERSE GEAR LOCKING SOLEN	1	£162.06	Each
0999014	BR12023029A	R2 MALE BALL	1	£27.72	Each
0401002	BR12023030A	R2 M8 BICHRO NUT	1	£0.20	Each
0101004	BR12023016A	R2 BEARING 6004	1	£4.74	Each
F9019500	BR12023015A	R2 FORKS AXLE	1	£26.25	Each
F90010131MS	BR12023012A	R2 COMPLETE GEAR SELECTOR FORK	3	£84.11	Each
F0077120	BR12023013A	R2 SELECTOR PIN	1	£5.76	Each
0599088	320060A	18mm SELF CENTRE DOWTY WASHER	1	£0.50	Each

Self Locking Differential

Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
CPL12531705011MS	BR12022004A	R2 OPTIONAL FINAL DRIVE 12/53	1	£959.79	Each
0101010	BR12024010A	R2 BEARING 6209	1	£24.44	Each
0305404	BR12030032B	R2 CROWN WHEEL BOLT	8	£1.13	Each
	BR12024011A	R2 BELLVILLE WASHER 1.85MM	2	£29.94	Each
F1903071MS	BR12024005A	R2 CORE DISC	6	£33.01	Each
F1401086	BR12024006A	R2 FRICTION DISC	6	£36.43	Each
F15024071MS	BR12024007A	R2 DIFF PLATE SET 33/90	1	£281.52	Each
F1705305MS	BR12024008A	R2 BEVEL GEAR	2	£97.03	Each
F0085911MS	BR12024003A	R2 PLANET GEAR AXLE	2	£39.21	Each
F1401006MS	BR12024002A	R2 PLANET GEAR	4	£41.41	Each
F1705301MS	BR12024009A	R2 DIFFERENTIAL CASE	1	£339.42	Each
0101041	BR12024015A	R2 BEARING 6009	1	£13.96	Each

Housing					
Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
F17080011	BT12021013A	R2T CLUTCH HOUSING	1	TBC	Each
1202007	BR12025038A	R2 BUSHING	1	£4.50	Each
F1705009	BR12025014A	R2 PIN 012	2	£3.77	Each
0106021	BV12110140A	R5 GEARBOX HK2016 BEARING	1	£4.12	Each
1202004	BR12025039A	R2 PERMAGLIDE BUSHING	1	£3.43	Each
0302055	BT12025007A	R2T GEARBOX HOUSING BUNG	1	£4.20	Each
0599002	BR12025012A	R2 COPPER WASHER 06	4	£1.44	Each
9999256	BR12025014A	R2 PIN 012	2	£3.77	Each
0206006	BT12025001A	R2T INPUT SHAFT SEAL	1	£9.44	Each
0205015	BR12025017A	R2 DRIVESHAFT LIP SEAL	2	£8.44	Each
0205093	BR12025019A	R2 LIP SEAL	1	£7.85	Each
F90460131	BT12021007A	R2T SUCTION SCREEN	1	£101.89	Each
F9019050	BT12021008A	R2T PUMP AXLE	1	TBC	Each
F3201402MS	BT12021011A	R2T REVERSE GEAR PINION	1	TBC	Each
F9046063	BT12025002A	R2T REVERSE GEAR PINION STOP	1	£6.63	Each
0499010	BV12110139A	R5 GEARBOX M6 NUT	2	TBC	Each
F9046064	BT12025003A	R2T REVERSE GEAR COLUMN	2	£3.87	Each
F17080021	BT12021012A	R2T CLUSTER HOUSING	1	TBC	Each
F9019014	BT12025004A	R2T TEMP SENSOR BRACKET STUD	1	£5.50	Each
F9053029	BV12010003A	R5 TEMP SENSOR KEEP PLATE	1	£23.50	Each
0499012	BT12025005A	R2T SIMMONDS M5 NUT	1	£0.95	Each
F1404235	BT12025006A	R2T CAPHEAD BOLT M7X30 10.9	2	£2.45	Each
0301272	BR12025018A	R2 CHC BOLT M7X30	10	£0.68	Each
F00590481	BR12025013A	R2 DRAIN PLUG	1	£9.05	Each
5099088			1	£	Each
5002017	BR12025042A	R2 HOUSING PLUG SEAL	1	£3.43	Each
F9001062	BR12025003A	R2 VENTING FITTING	1	£13.96	Each
F90506144	BV12110079A	R5 COMP HYD CLUTCH RELEASE BRG	1	£376.06	Each
F90190501			1	£	Each
M-SPORT supply	BV22020010A	TRANSMISSION TEMP SENSOR	1	£40.05	Each

Slave Cylinder					
Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
F90506144	BV12110079A	R5 COMP HYD CLUTCH RELEASE BRG	1	£376.06	Each
F9050614	BV12110210A	R5 G/BOX INTERNAL PISTON HSG	1	TBC	Each
0211012	BV12110039A	R5 EPDM ORING 55,25X2X,62 - 80	2	£10.57	Each
F9050616	BV12110211A	R5 G/BOX EXTERNAL PISTON HSG	1	£45.60	Each
0211013	BV12110087A	R5 EPDM ORING 52x1.5	1	£1.84	Each
0299062	BV12110037A	R5 EPDM SEAL 40X44,5X3 - 85	1	£10.58	Each
0299061	BV12110038A	R5 EPDM SEAL 52x47,5x3 - 85	1	£10.81	Each
F9050609	BV12110212A	R5 G/BOX SLAVE CYLINDER PISTON	1	£79.46	Each
F9052605-4.00	BV12110213A	R5 G/BOX SLAVE CYLINDER SPACER	1	TBC	Each
9907052	BV12110086A	R5 32mm DIA SW WIRE CIRCLIP	1	£0.78	Each
F9050603	BV12110214A	R5 G/BOX SLAVE CYL SUPP PLATE	1	TBC	Each
0301302	BR12023005A	R2 CHC BOLT M7X20	3	£1.12	Each
F90506101	BV12110088A	R5 SLAVE CYLINDER BEARING	1	£45.21	Each

Oil Pump Lubrication					
Sadev Part Number	M-Sport Part Number	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Unit
F90190501				£	Each
F3201050			1	£	Each
F32010511			1	£	Each
F3201052			1	£	Each
F3201051			1	£	Each
0201105	BT12021010A	R2T 36mmX2mm NITRILE O-RING	1	£0.53	Each
F1404429	BV12110178A	R5 G/BOX O8X6.2 PIN	1	£1.56	Each
F3201053	BT12025008A	R2T OIL PUMP HOUSING	1	£123.46	Each
0301422	BV12110180A	R5 G/BOX M6X16 BOLT	4	TBC	Each